THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

BARBET

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Barbet
Dog’s Reg. #

AK-KC4325841

AK-KW4302769

AK-DY4302466

Dog’s Name

Bluespruce Neige de
L'Hiver

Ginkgo Cavan
Sugarcane Apple

Ginkgo de Ellis
Lexington

Birthdate

2022-02-24

2022-11-16

2016-12-02

Place of Birth
(Foreign)
United States

United States

United States

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Colour

Chestnut Brown

Black

Chestnut Brown



Barbet

GW4231019MN

Born: (8M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-21

Dam: Harley

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Owner at Birth:
Joanna Lula
Mississauga, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Krzysztof Lula
Mississauga, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Eva Gellert
Dunwoody, Georgia

Sire: Barbetdeau Popaye Chateau
Dog's Reg. #: GN3962716

Birth Date: 2019-07-13

Colour: Black

EY741356 ME

Born: (6 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-16

Dam: GCH Patronum Bleuzorange
Valka

Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Anne-Marie Gauvin
Pontrouge, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
David Harvey
Pontrouge, Quebec

Sire: CH Northrock's Jedi At Patronum
Dog's Reg. #: GA792506

Birth Date: 2019-01-17

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White Markings

KL4221712MU

Born: (5M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-04

Dam: WINDY CREST'S IZZABELLA
AMERICAN SUPER STAR

Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Veronica Matthews
Burks Falls, Ontario

Sire: CH Rovers Pp Sargeant Pepper
Dog's Reg. #: GA795424

Birth Date: 2019-01-16

Colour: Black

HQ4028478MU

Born: (2M)(7F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-24

Dam: CH ROVERS RAINBOW GINGER
SNAP

Colour: Chestnut Brown

Owner at Birth:
Veronica Matthews
Burks Falls, Ontario




Barbet

HQ4028478MU

Born: (2M)(7F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-24

Dam: CH ROVERS RAINBOW GINGER
SNAP

Colour: Chestnut Brown

Sire: CH Rovers Pp Sargeant Pepper
Dog's Reg. #: GA795424

Birth Date: 2019-01-16

Colour: Black

HG4028449LY

Born: (4M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-13

Dam: ROVERS R'SPY CARMEN
SANDIEGO

Colour: Black

Owner at Birth:
Veronica Matthews
Burks Falls, Ontario

Sire: CH Rovers Pp Sargeant Pepper
Dog's Reg. #: GA795424

Birth Date: 2019-01-16

Colour: Black

HQ4028471MA

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-20

Dam: ROVERS RAINBOW BRITE AMBER
Colour: Chestnut Brown

Owner at Birth:
Veronica Matthews
Burks Falls, Ontario

Sire: CH Rovers Pp Sargeant Pepper
Dog's Reg. #: GA795424

Birth Date: 2019-01-16

Colour: Black

FE754188MG

Born: (9M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-09
Dam: GCH Barbochos Iris
Colour: Chestnut Brown

Owner at Birth:
Jacques Cyr
Trois-Rivieres, Quebec

Sire: GCH Douxbarbu Henry dit Renco
Dog's Reg. #: HN4014944

Birth Date: 2020-07-14

Colour: Black, White Markings

GE806767MC

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-05

Dam: CH Douxbarbu Gwendoline
Shelby

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Owner at Birth:
Suzanne Lachapelle
Champlain, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Claude Léveillé
Champlain, Quebec




Barbet

GE806767MC

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-05

Dam: CH Douxbarbu Gwendoline
Shelby

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Owner at Birth:
Frédéric Langlois
Champlain, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Daniel Frigon
Champlain, Quebec

Sire: GCH Douxbarbu Henry dit Renco
Dog's Reg. #: HN4014944

Birth Date: 2020-07-14

Colour: Black, White Markings

HW4038824MC

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-04

Dam: CH Frankia's Ruby
Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Julie Savard
Vaudreuil-Dorion, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Annick A Lavallee
lle Perrot, Quebec

Sire: GCH Douxbarbu Henry dit Renco
Dog's Reg. #: HN4014944

Birth Date: 2020-07-14

Colour: Black, White Markings

JA4061617 M)

Born: (1M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-04

Dam: ROVER'S SECRET AGENT POISON
(\A%

Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Paula Ballak
Wellesley, Ontario

Sire: GCH Douxbarbu Henry dit Renco
Dog's Reg. #: HN4014944

Birth Date: 2020-07-14

Colour: Black, White Markings

HS4035529M)

Born: (3M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-18

Dam: CH Patronum Dissendium Monya
de la Vieille Garde RN

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Owner at Birth:
Jean-Claude Surprenant
Saint-Lazare, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Odette Girard
Saint-Lazare, Quebec




Barbet

HS4035529M)

Born: (3M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-18

Dam: CH Patronum Dissendium Monya
de la Vieille Garde RN

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Sire: GCH Douxbarbu Henry dit Renco
Dog's Reg. #: HN4014944

Birth Date: 2020-07-14

Colour: Black, White Markings

HU4032019MC

Born: (5M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-11

Dam: Northrock's Polynesian Princess
CGN

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Owner at Birth:
Stephanie Dixon
North York, Ontario

Sire: GCH Patronum circumrota Parzival first to the
key

Dog's Reg. #: HA4003726

Birth Date: 2020-01-31

Colour: Black

HJ4014575MC

Born: (2M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-02

Dam: CH EOWYN BISCAY'S BELLE
MALACHITE

Colour: Chestnut Brown

Owner at Birth:
Paula Ballak
Wellesley, Ontario

Sire: GCH Poppenspaler's Ichiban CD RN
Dog's Reg. #: 1123702

Birth Date: 2013-07-14

Colour: Black, White Markings

JN4111017MJ

Born: (3M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-16

Dam: CH Northrock's Quintessential
Joy ATD

Colour: White & Black

Owner at Birth:
Stephanie Dixon
North York, Ontario

Sire: GCH Roi de Thulé Sire River Treebeard RE CGN
Dog's Reg. #: HL4004065

Birth Date: 2020-06-07

Colour: Black, White Markings

EQ729590LY

Born: (2M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-06

Dam: Felipe's Scarlett CGN
Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Jeremy Ludyka
Cornwall, Prince Edward Island

Sire: GCHEX Roidethule Sire Puz Boucledeau VA RA
CGN ATD

Dog's Reg. #: GQ3967882

Birth Date: 2019-08-29

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White Markings




Barbet

HN4014939MN

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-23

Dam: GCH Douxbarbu Hadéele
Colour: Chestnut Brown

Owner at Birth:
Claude Léveillé
Champlain, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Frédéric Langlois
Champlain, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Lucie Charpentier
Québec, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Valérie Hébert
Québec, Quebec

Sire: GCHS Treebeard's Open The Pod Doors
Dog's Reg. #: GE800972

Birth Date: 2019-03-20

Colour: Black, White Markings

KE4169713MQ

Born: (5M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-22

Dam: BARBETDEAU TOKYO dit Lexie
Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Claude St-Jean
Beaupré, Quebec

Sire: Réve de Barbet Théodore

Dog's Reg. #: KG4177868

Birth Date: 2022-04-11

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White Markings

JE4087082MA

Born: (3M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-11

Dam: Reve de Barbet Stella
Colour: Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Owner at Birth:
Marie-Claude Boivin
Beauport, Quebec

Sire: Réve de Barbet Théodore

Dog's Reg. #: KG4177868

Birth Date: 2022-04-11

Colour: Chestnut Brown, White Markings




Barbet

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MQ4342684

CK-MQ4342682

CK-MQ4342686
CK-MQ4342687
CK-MQ4342683

CK-MQ4342688
CK-MQ4342685

CK-MG4324942
CK-MG4324940
CK-MG4322827
CK-MG4324936
CK-MG4324939
CK-MG4324941
CK-MG4324937
CK-MG4335086
CK-MG4335087
CK-MG4324935
CK-MG4324938
CK-MG4324810
CK-MG4324934
CK-MN4341210

CK-MN4341897
CK-MN4341212

CK-MN4341900
CK-MN4341211

CK-MN4341898
CK-MN4341213

CK-MN4343228
CK-MN4341895

Dog’s Name

Barbetdeau Billy

BARBETDEAU CELESTE

Barbetdeau Dobby
BARBETDEAU DUNE

Barbetdeau Harry
Potter

Barbetdeau Milo
BARBETDEAU VICTOR

Barbochos Félix
Barbochos Arthur
Barbochos Blues
Barbochos Charlo
Barbochos Fischer
Barbochos Holy
Barbochos Jackson
Barbochos Leia
Barbochos Lily
Barbochos Mack
Barbochos Pepper
Barbochos Simba
Barbochos Tango

Barkoflove Agnes at
Chateau

Barkoflove Akuki

Barkoflove Alvin at
Chateau

Barkoflove Amber

Barkoflove Amie at
Chateau

Barkoflove Amore

Barkoflove Antoine at
Chateau

Barkoflove Apple

Barkoflove Arlo

Birthdate

2024-08-22

2024-08-22

2024-08-22
2024-08-22
2024-08-22

2024-08-22
2024-08-22

2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-07-21

2024-07-21
2024-07-21

2024-07-21
2024-07-21

2024-07-21
2024-07-21

2024-07-21
2024-07-21

Litter #

KE4169713MQ

KE4169713MQ

KE4169713MQ
KE4169713MQ
KE4169713MQ

KE4169713MQ
KE4169713MQ

FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
FE754188MG
GW4231019MN

GW4231019MN
GW4231019MN

GW4231019MN
GW4231019MN

GW4231019MN
GW4231019MN

GW4231019MN
GW4231019MN

Gender

Male

Female

Male
Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Colour

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown
Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Black, White Markings
Chestnut Brown
Black, White Markings
Chestnut Brown

Black

Black

Black

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black

Black

Chestnut Brown
Black, White Markings

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown
Black, White Markings

Black

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Black

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Black
Black, White Markings



Barbet

CK-MN4341899
CK-MN4343227
CK-MN4341896
CK-LE4319518
CK-MJ4326751

CK-LW4297771

CK-LW4298155

CK-LW4295546

CK-MA4318289

CK-MJ4326749

CK-MC4317954

CK-MC4319682

CK-MC4317955

CK-MN4339822

CK-MN4339824

CK-MN4339823

CK-LY4299763
CK-LY4299968
CK-LY4299765
CK-LY4299762

CK-LY4299764

CK-MC4314598

CK-MC4314595

Barkoflove Asterix
Barkoflove Atlas
Barkoflove ATosia
Bayport’s Hermione

Bianca Castafiore BC
de la VieilleGarde

CH Noblespirit's Ms.
Mellow Yellow

CH Noblespirit's
Muskoka Mocha

CH Noblespirit's
Tahitian Princess

CH ROVER'S
VICTORIAN VIOLET

Ciel-mes-bijoux BC de
la VieilleGarde

Douxbarbu Hommage
a Wolfi Porthos

Douxbarbu Hommage
a Wolfi Ranga

Douxbarbu Hommage
a Wolfi Stella

Douxbarbu Marcellina
Stanzie

Douxbarbu MArcello
Mozus

Douxbarbu Mefistofele
Cooper

Felipe's Baxter
Felipe's Maple
Felipe's Quinn

Felipes Stella
Dauphinee Fearn

Felipe's TUNA

Frankia
Dubarbetdoux's Agate
dit Agathe

Frankia
Dubarbetdoux's
Amethys dit Fany

2024-07-21
2024-07-21
2024-07-21
2023-03-06
2024-05-18

2023-11-13

2023-11-13

2023-11-13

2024-01-20

2024-05-18

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-07-23

2024-07-23

2024-07-23

2023-12-06
2023-12-06
2023-12-06
2023-12-06

2023-12-06

2024-02-04

2024-02-04

GW4231019MN
GW4231019MN
GW4231019MN
HC3986330LE
HS4035529M

HN4013376LW

HN4013376LW

HN4013376LW

HQ4028471MA

HS4035529MJ

GE806767MC

GE806767MC

GE806767MC

HN4014939MN

HN4014939MN

HN4014939MN

EQ729590LY
EQ729590LY
EQ729590LY
EQ729590LY

EQ729590LY

HW4038824MC

HW4038824MC

Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Chestnut Brown

Black

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black

Black

Black

White & Black
Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown
White & Black

Black

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown
White & Black

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings

Chestnut Brown, White

Markings
Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings



Barbet
CK-MC4316415

CK-MC4314594

CK-MC4314596

CK-MC4314597

CK-MJ4326752

CK-MJ4321479

CK-MJ4321478

CK-MJ4321482

CK-MJ4321483

CK-MC4309703

CK-MC4309705

CK-MJ4326748

CK-MC4309704

CK-MJ4326747

CK-MC4309702

CK-MJ4326750

CK-LwW4297770

CK-LwW4297003

Frankia
Dubarbetdoux's Onyx
dit Charlie

Frankia
Dubarbetdoux's
Quartz dit Vronski

Frankia
Dubarbetdoux's Topaz
dit Joji

Frankia
Dubarbetdoux's
Tourmaline dit Onyx

Gazza Ladra BC de la
VieilleGarde

| am Grand Master
Mace Windu Biscay’s
Jedi Spinel

| am Master Jocasta
Nu Biscay’s Jedi Spinel

| am Master Luminara
Unduli Biscay’s Jedi
Spinel

| am Master Mara Jade
Biscay’s Jedi Spinel
Icarus Biscay's Vivid
Sunstone

Idalia Biscay's Brilliant
Sunstone

Igor Wagner BC de la
VieilleGarde

Inara Biscay's Fiery
Sunstone

Irma BC de la
VieilleGarde

Iroh Biscay's Bright
Sunstone

Madonna BC de la
VieilleGarde

Noblespirit's Mr. Blue
Moon

Noblespirit's Mr. Mint
Chip

2024-02-04

2024-02-04

2024-02-04

2024-02-04

2024-05-18

2024-05-04

2024-05-04

2024-05-04

2024-05-04

2024-02-02

2024-02-02

2024-05-18

2024-02-02

2024-05-18

2024-02-02

2024-05-18

2023-11-13

2023-11-13

HW4038824MC

HW4038824MC

HW4038824MC

HW4038824MC

HS4035529MJ

JA4061617MIJ

JA4061617MJ

JA4061617MIJ

JA4061617MIJ

HJ4014575MC

HJ4014575MC

HS4035529M)

HJ4014575MC

HS4035529M)

HJ4014575MC

HS4035529MJ

HN4013376LW

HN4013376LW

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Black, White Markings

Black

White & Black

Black, White Markings

White & Black

White & Black

Black, White Markings

Chestnut Brown

Black, White Markings
Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Black

Chestnut Brown

Black, White Markings
Black

Black

White, Chestnut
Patches

Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings



Barbet
CK-LW4297772

CK-LwW4297004

CK-LwW4297002

CK-LW4297773

CK-MC4305850

CK-MC4305847

CK-MC4305848

CK-MC4305845
CK-MC4305849

CK-MC4305846

CK-MJ4323598

CK-MJ4323601

CK-MJ4323596

CK-MJ4323593

CK-MJ4323599

CK-MJ4323594

CK-MJ4323600

CK-MJ4323597

CK-MJ4323595

CK-ME4308390

CK-ME4308393

Noblespirit's Ms.
Cherry Cheesecake

Noblespirit's Ms.
Cotton Candy

2023-11-13

2023-11-13

Noblespirit's Ms. Flying 2023-11-13

Purple People Eater
Noblespirit's Ms. Tiger
Tail

Northrock's Thy
Friendship Is Firm

Northrock's Time To
Shine

Northrock's Timeless
Tuxedo

Northrock's Top Gun
Northrock's Top Of
The World

Northrock's True Love
Lucy

Northrock's U Are My
Cricket On The Hearth

Northrock's U Are My
Sunshine

Northrock's U Walk
With Me

Northrock's Un Beau
Bonhomme

Northrock's Unchained
Melody

Northrock's
Unconditional Love

Northrock's
Underneath The Stars

Northrock's Unity

Northrock's
Unstoppable Berkeley

Patronum Incendio
Cody

Patronum Incendio
Echo

2023-11-13

2024-02-11

2024-02-11

2024-02-11

2024-02-11
2024-02-11

2024-02-11

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-05-16

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

HN4013376LW

HN4013376LW

HN4013376LW

HN4013376LW

HU4032019MC

HU4032019MC

HU4032019MC

HU4032019MC
HU4032019MC

HU4032019MC

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

JN4111017MJ

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Black, White Markings

Black
Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings
White & Black

Black, White Markings
White & Black
Chestnut Brown
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
White, Chestnut
Patches

Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings



Barbet
CK-ME4308392

CK-ME4308385

CK-ME4308388

CK-ME4308389

CK-ME4308391

CK-ME4308386

CK-ME4308387

CK-MA4302449

CK-LL4301091

CK-MA4323861

CK-MA4302450

CK-LL4301093

CK-LL4301092

CK-MA4328075

CK-LL4301090

CK-LL4302451
CK-MA4328073

CK-LL4301089

CK-LY4300135

CK-LY4300134

Patronum Incendio
Emerie

Patronum Incendio
Fives

Patronum Incendio
Fox

Patronum Incendio
Hunter

Patronum Incendio
Omega

Patronum Incendio
Tech

Patronum Incendio
Wolffe

Réve de Barbet Adéele
dit Amira

Réve de Barbet Baileys
dit Bettina

Réve de Barbet Bowie
dit Enzo

Réve de Barbet
Charlotte

Réve de Barbet Djelly

Réve de Barbet Kisses
dit Lizzy

Réve de Barbet Marley
dit Maiden

Réve de Barbet Moka
dit Mc Fly

Réve de Barbet Reese

Réve de Barbet
Slipknot dit Bobe

Réve de Barbet
Smartise dit Sunny

ROVER'S UMBRELLA
ACADEMY BEN TO
LOUIS

ROVER'S UMBRELLA
ACADEMY DIEGO TO
TAKOTA

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

2024-03-16

2024-01-11

2023-06-05

2024-01-11

2024-01-11

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2024-01-11

2023-06-05

2023-06-05
2024-01-11

2023-06-05

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

EY741356ME

JEA087082MA

JE4A087082LL

JE4087082MA

JEA087082MA

JE4087082LL

JE4087082LL

JE4087082MA

JEA087082LL

JEA087082LL
JEA087082MA

JE4087082LL

HG4028449LY

HG4028449LY

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown

Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings

White, Chestnut
Patches

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

White, Chestnut
Patches

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

White, Chestnut
Patches

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Chestnut Brown

White, Chestnut
Patches

Chestnut Brown, White
Markings

Black

Black, White Markings



Barbet
CK-LY4300138

CK-LY4300139

CK-LY4300137

CK-LY4300140

CK-LY4300136

CK-MA4318287

CK-MA4318286

CK-MA4318288

CK-MA4318292

CK-MA4318290

CK-MA4318291

CK-MJ4326753

CK-JY4315604
CK-MJ4326754

ROVER'S UMBRELLA
ACADEMY GRACE TO
MARS

ROVER'S UMBRELLA
ACADEMY JILLTO
JASMINE

ROVER'S UMBRELLA
ACADEMY KLAUS TO
THEODORE

ROVER'S UMBRELLA
ACADEMY REGGIE

ROVER'S UMBRELLA

ACADEMY SLOANE TO

PIPPI

ROVER'S VICTORIAN
ARCHIE

ROVER'S VICTORIAN
BESSIE

ROVER'S VICTORIAN
CHARLOTTE

ROVER'S VICTORIAN
CHESTER

ROVER'S VICTORIAN
EDITH

ROVER'S VICTORIAN
FELIX

Séraphin Lampion BC
de la VieilleGarde

Sherlock

Tryphon Tournesol BC

de la VieilleGarde

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-05-18

2021-12-27
2024-05-18

HG4028449LY

HG4028449LY

HG4028449LY

HG4028449LY

HG4028449LY

HQ4028471MA

HQ4028471MA

HQ4028471MA

HQ4028471MA

HQ4028471MA

HQ4028471MA

HS4035529MJ

DS684267JY
HS4035529M

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown

Chestnut Brown

Black

Chestnut Brown



	Pages from All Covers 2024.pdf
	Barbet Studbook By Breed.pdf
	Barbet Litter Registration Studbook by Breed.pdf
	Barbet Canadian Born Studbook by Breed.pdf

